
Teacher Contact Information 2023-2024 

 
 

Grade Name Div Email 

7 Katherine Lonneberg E01 kjlonneberg@sd44.ca 

7 Chelsea Eyton E01 ceyton@sd44.ca 

6 & 7 Brooke Schlumberger E02 bschlumberger@sd44.ca 

5 & 6 Will Shynkaryk E03 wshynkaryk@sd44.ca 

5 & 6 Lindy Fulton E04 lfulton@sd44.ca 

3 & 4 Jody Stover E05 jstover@sd44.ca 

3 & 4 Mahima Sharma E05 msharma@sd44.ca 

3 & 4 Molly Gerow E06 mgerow@sd44.ca 

3 & 4 Melanie Cannon E07 mcannon@sd44.ca 

2 & 3 Robin Desrocher E08 rdesrocher@sd44.ca 

2 & 3 Mahima Sharma E08 msharma@sd44.ca 

1 & 2 Julia Roth E09 juliamiller@sd44.ca 

1 & 2 Sam Ball E10 sball@sd44.ca 

1 & 2 Joanna Lane E10 jlane@sd44.ca 

K & 1 Carla Manness E11 cmanness@sd44.ca 

K Bergees Karmali E12 bkarmali@sd44.ca 

6 & 7 FI Martine Borak F01 mborak@sd44.ca 

6 & 7 FI Vanessa Van Hombeeck F02 vvanhombeeck@sd44.ca 

5 & 6 Fl Marta Orellana F03 morellana@sd44.ca  

4 & 5 FI Tova Rae F04 trae@sd44.ca 

4 FI Danae McKay F05 DMckay@sd44.ca 

3 FI Raphaelle Albert F06 ralbert@sd44.ca  

2 & 3 FI Sarah Voth F07 svoth@sd44.ca  

2 & 3 FI Magali Lariviere F07 mlariviere@sd44.ca  

1 & 2 FI Lindsay Labrecque F08 llabrecque@sd44.ca 

1 & 2 FI Julia Jourdain F09 jjourdain@sd44.ca 

1 & 2 FI Marie-Line Parin F10 mparin@sd44.ca 

K FI Sarah Howe F11 showe@sd44.ca 

K FI Ashley Roe F12 AMRoe@sd44.ca 

Librarian Ashley Kelly   akelly@sd44.ca  

LST  Daniel Ceresa   dceresa@sd44.ca 

LST  Breanne Jepsen   bjepsen@sd44.ca 

LST  Nazenin Rodriguez Schnackenberg  NRodriguezSchnackerberg@sd44.ca 

LST Karen Simpson  ksimpson@sd44.ca 

ELL Fran Dickson   fdickson@sd44.ca 

ELL Nazenin Rodriguez Schnackenberg   NRodriguezSchnackerberg@sd44.ca 

SLP Ariel Fan  
afan@sd44.ca 

ISW Margi Spooner  mspooner@sd44.ca 

HRT Roanne Greiff  RGreiff@sd44.ca 

Counsellor Dana Millar  dmillar@sd44.ca 

Music Craig Drew   cdrew@sd44.ca 

Band Kostas Roumeliotis   kroumeliotis@sd44.ca 

Strings Charlene Lee    clee@sd44.ca 

Principal Tristan Crowther   tcrowther@sd44.ca 

Vice-Principal Joanna Lane   jlane@sd44.ca 
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